
   
 

    

  

 
                       

 
    

    

   

 
 

 

     

     

   

    

    

   

   

   

    

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DIRECTIVE OF AWARD BIDDER'S CHECKLIST – ELECTRONIC BIDDING 
     Department of Transportation-Bureau of Aeronautics 

Airport Project No. Bid Opening Date Time 
Door County Cherryland Airport SUE1002 June 10, 2025 2:00 p.m. 

Contract #: 2 Description: Project 2: Rehabilitate Runway 02/20 and Reconstruct Taxiway A including Lighting and NAVAIDs.  
  Project 3: Removal of Lead-In Light System and PAPI Adjustment 

APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER 

BIDDER Vinton Construction Integrity James Peterson Sons Northeast Asphalt 

Long/Short Form Exp. Date 5/1/26 3/1/27 5/1/26 8/1/26 

Workload/Capacity Approval Date (after 
bid opening) 

6/17/25 6/17/25 6/17/25 6/17/25 

All Items Acceptable from Bidding Form 
in BidExpress.com (Y/N) 

Y Y Y Y 

DBE Responsive (Y/N) 

DBE Approved (Y/N) 

Schedule of Prices Base Bid $3,126,205.97 $3,581,739.50 $3,089,000.89 $3,043,333.55 

Alt A $1,374,536.86 $1,668,083.30 $1,334,270.34 $1,291,690.40 

Alt B $991,962.05 $1,039,918.04 $1,150,087.50 $940,969.06 

Alt C $535,966.57 $567,999.16 $586,769.50 $518,740.57 

Alt D $55,284.73 $91,391.51 $45,115.11 $50,774.03 

Project 3 $27,630.05 $26,130.05 $25,293.50 $29,470.71 

TOTAL: $6,111,586.23 $6,975,261.56 $6,230,536.84 $5,874.978.32 

Ranking 2 4 3 1 

 Approved: Approved: Approved: Approved: Approved: 
Rejected:  Rejected:  Rejected:  Rejected:  Rejected:  

525adev.dot/r.05/22/2023 


